57. Stauffen - Schiessen 2013

Einzelrangliste Kategorie A

Dienstag, 14. Mai 2013 10:41:54
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Wyttenbach
Cueni
Linder
Balmer
Fahrni-Hess
Stettler
Mdller
Stettler
Déppen
Schneiter
Kummer
Kampf
Rentsch
Baumann
Hadorn
Linder
Riedwyl
Fahrni
Luginbuhl
Burri

Moor
Schick
Aebersold
Reusser
Riesen
Scheuner
Dallenbach
Wenger
Schlichter
Roth

Kdnig
Zurcher
Wahlen
Lanz
Aeschlimann
Grossen
Nafzger
Kohler
Rentsch
Stucki

Vorname

Ernst
Benno
Ulrich
Theo
Manuela
Evelyn
Martin
Johann
Markus
Martin
Christian
Thomas
Daniel
Adrian
Marcel
Heinz
Christian
Thomas
Bruno
Andreas
Ernst
Kurt
Walter
Hanspeter
Florian
Thomas
Christian
Werner
Alfred
Hansjlrg
Michael
Peter
Andreas
Thomas
Peter
Roland
Christian
René
Bruno
Hans

Jg

1974
1981
1961
1964
1972
1985
1958
1960
1968
1969
1971
1976
1978
1988
1989
1949
1954
1961
1962
1952
1955
1956
1960
1968
1974
1981
1988
1957
1959
1965
1985
1967
1949
1971
1964
1974
1983
1971
1971
1944

A-Kat Gesellschaft
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Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schitze
Heimenschwand Buchh
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Trub i/E. Feldschiitzeng
Oberdiessbach Schitze
Teuffenthal Reust-Horre
Linden Feldschuitzen
Aeschau-Eggiwil Schitz
Heimenschwand Buchh
Krattigen Schitzen
Teuffenthal Reust-Horre
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
Krattigen Schitzen
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Schangnau Schiitzenge
Heimenschwand Buchh
Oberdiessbach Schitze
Trub i/E. Feldschiitzeng
Heimenschwand Buchh
Trub i/E. Feldschiitzeng
Trub i/E. Feldschiitzeng
Fahrni b.Thun Feldschi
Oberdiessbach Schiitze
Oberdiessbach Schitze
Trub i/E. Feldschitzeng
Steffisburg-Heimberg S
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St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
St
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St
St
St
St
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72
7
70
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
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68
68
68
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67
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65
64
64
63
63
63
62
59
58
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